MOUNTAIN VIEW - LOS ALTOS UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
MEASURE E CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM
CONTRACT MODIFICATION

Date: March 30, 2020

Project:_ LAHS Auxiliary Gymnasium Project

Vendor Name: RGM Kramer, Inc.

Contract Number: Contract #C18-023

Original Contract Amount: § 797,740

Amendment # 1 Date: 3/30/20 Amount: $ 136,000 Reason: Extra General Conditions T&M
allowance is anticipated to manage the job to an extended schedule, at an additional T&M
allowance of $136.000, for a revised General Conditions allowance of $ 320,000.

Revised Contract Amount: $ 933,740

District: Date:

Michael Mathiesen, Associate Superintendent, Business Services

Vendor: Date:

Rick Kramer, President




